SECTION J - LIST OF DOCUMENTS, EXHIBITS AND OTHER ATTACHMENTS

Section J, Attachment 8.C.3.4.3 Fencing Figures



Type of Entity
Site Boundary

Limited Area
X-114A
X-152J
X-230J6
X-230J7
X-326
X-345
X-530D
X-611
X-611A
X-735
X-736

X-745C (Cylinder
Yd East Fence)

X-745G
X-749

X-749B

Fence Type
Barbed Wire

Chain Link
Barbed Wire
Chain Link
Barbed Wire
Barbed Wire
Chain Link
Chain Link
Chain Link
Chain Link
Barbed Wire
Farm Fence
Farm Fence

Chain Link

Chain Link
Chain Link

Farm Fence
Chain Link

Distance (in Feet)

74,858.25

24,036.24

4,195.12

344.06

729.38

2060.62

6,195.86

1,283.07

3,532.55

2,659.22

4,645.32

4,956.25

2,455.83

634.4

2,335.05

3,629.56

2,251.94
582.25

Number of Pieces

1
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X-326

Legend

Limited Area - Chain Link Fence

Linear Distance - 24,036.24 Feet




PXW T pUNogaNs ¢ ¥T0Z SO 80 S S99ud4\03[01d™ 92Ua4\SPNPOIdWIN\AXIN\LNISHIANV\SLOICOHd\Z ured

Legend

PORTS Boundary - Barbed Wire
Linear Distance - 74,858.25 Feet




X-114A
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Legend

Barbed Wire Fence
Linear Distance - 4,195.12 Feet




Chain Link Fence

Linear Distance - 344.06 Feet

Legend

X-152J

X-1523-3
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X-230J6
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Legend

Barbed Wire Fence
Linear Distance - 729.38 Feet




X-624

X-230J7

Legend

Barbed Wire

Linear Distance - 2060.62 Feet
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X-326

]
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= Chain Link Fence
Linear Distance - 6,195.86 Feet

Legend




Legend

= Chain Link Fence
Linear Distance - 1,283.07 Feet

X-345
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Legend

Chain Link Fence

Linear Distance - 3,532.55 Feet

X-530D




X-611
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Legend

Chain Link Fence

Linear Distance - 2,659.22 Feet
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X-611A Pond

Legend

Barbed Wire Fence
Linear Distance - 4,645.32 Feet




X-735

Legend

Farm Fences

Linear Distance - 4,956.25 Feet
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1.mxd

ject\Fences_JS_08_05_2014_2_X736

Path: Z:\PROJECTS\ANDERSENT\MXD\JimProducts\Fence_Pro,

X-736

=

Measurements Included in X-735

Legend

Farm Fences
Linear Distance - 2,455.83 Feet




Chain Link Fence

Linear Distance - 634.4 Feet

Legend

X-745C
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X-745G-1
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X-745G-2

Legend

Chain Link Fence

Linear Distance - 2,335.05 Feet




XT-847
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X-749

Legend

Chain Link Fence

Linear Distance - 3,133.87 Feet
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XT-847

N
X-749B

Legend

Farm Fence

Chain Link Fence
Linear Distance - 2,834.19 Feet






